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Mode « Task Name + Duration «+ Start « | Finish + Predecessors 28 31 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 & 11 14 17 20 23 2|1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 31 3 & 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 3 6 9 1
- 4 |NITIAL BALLOT 45-DAYS Ezdays Mon 1/5/15  Tue 3/31/15 ﬂ 1
- Revise Standard 15 days Mon 1/5/15  Fri 1/23/15 _l
- SC Leadership Review 7 edays Fri 1/23/15 Fri 1/30/15 2 :
- SC Review of 7 edays Fri 1/30/15 Fri 2/6/15 3
Documents 1
b SC Approve Posting 1day Mon 2/9/15  Mon 2/9/15 .
- Comment Period 45edays  Mon 2/9/15  Thu3/26/15 5
45-Day
- Assemble Comments 3 days Fri 3/27/15 Tue 3/31/15 6 1
- 4 Final Ballot 18 days Wed 4/1/15  Fri 4/24/15 I
- Read, Revise, Respond, 10 days Wed 4/1/15 Tuedf14/15 7
and QR Standard
andComments
- Final Posting 10 edays Tue4/14/15  Fri4/24/15 3
- 4 H-BOT APPROVAL 64 days Mon 2/9/15  Thu5/7/15 1 1
- Develop Board 15 days Mon 2/9/15  Fri 2/27/15 555 +»
Materials
- Leadship Review of BOT 30edays  Fri2/27/15 Sun 3/29/15 12
Materials
» Board Vote on 3 days Tue5/5/15  Thu5/7/15 13,10 ‘m
Materials
- = 1- FILING 41 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 6/22/15
- Filing Complete 0 days Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15 25
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